92'sz've
££°1£°02




Item Number

N N B W N =

Part Number

851628
000000-00
85334-1
850170
851619
851621
851620
851559
851831
851830
P12200
000000-00
MG10304

MG10308A

MG10307
MG10312
MG10305
000000-00
MG10313
MG10315
PG10320
P13320
PW12
000000-00
HN1420
PG10321
UA3804.7

PartsList for D6IADCSB TypeO

Description

1/4 NPT TEE

No Longer Available

TUBE

FITTING-1/4TB BARB 1
VALVE- TRIGGER 3/8-2
FITTING-1/4TB BARB 1
CYLINDER
LABEL-CAUTION
FITTING- 10-32 CL NI
VALVE- FLOW CONTROL
DECAL.STANLEY-BOSTIT
No Longer Available
STAPLER YOKE

TRIP FOOT ARM WELDME
TRIP FOOT

COIL SHAFT

YOKE CLAMP BAR

No Longer Available
TRIGGER PLUNGER
UPPER STAPLER SCREW
PLUNGER 1/2-13 X 3/4
KNOB- BLACK PLASTIC
WASHER-1/2 FLAT BLK
No Longer Available
NUT-1/4-20 HEX ZINC
SCREW-1/4-20 X 4 1/2
SCREW-10-32 X 1/4 SB

Page 1

Qty Required

e e\ e T e e e e e T e T e e T e T e T e e T N T e S S AN B O I S OO N e



Item Number

30
31
32
33

Part Number

P10299
PW14
LW14
000000-00

PartsList for D6IADCSB TypeO

Description

SCREW-SOCKET HEAD SH
WASHER-1/4 USS FLAT
WASHER-1/4 LOCK ZINC
No Longer Available

Page 2

Qty Required

S G U w—



